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199507140001
85821

07/14/1995
10:45:58

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAC GOLSON
MORTGAGE
SERVICING

199606070001
86061

06/07/1996
12:03:19

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199609170003
06241

09/17/1996
09:55:18

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORTGAGE
SER INC

199609170003
06321

09/17/1996
09:59:57

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIVEST
MORTGAGE
SER INC

199703120000
76741

03/12/1997
08:58:16

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
DIESEL
SERVICES INC

199703140000
79191

03/14/1997
09:34:27

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
JIMMY EARL

199706270002
00781

06/27/1997
09:29:16

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, WILMA
J

199801200000
18541

01/20/1998
11:39:55

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPATES,
JOHN E

199803160000
91141

03/16/1998
01:20:22

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
CHARLES H

199807160002
69321

07/16/1998
08:30:50

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLING,
JAMES H

199908050003
28471

08/05/1999
10:26:25

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28501

08/05/1999
10:26:29

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28511

08/05/1999
10:26:30

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28531

08/05/1999
10:26:32

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28521

08/05/1999
10:26:31

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28551

08/05/1999
10:26:34

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28581

08/05/1999
10:26:38

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28561

08/05/1999
10:26:36

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199908050003
28541

08/05/1999
10:26:33

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

200201110000
20981

01/11/2002
11:39:31

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP



200301160000
33670

01/16/2003
02:07:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UMLIC VP LLC 198709080002
87750

198405310001
12380

05/31/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUN HOMES
INC

56 889

198407090001
40270

07/09/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSOLIDAT
ED DIXIE INC

57 517

198407270001
58890

07/27/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
IMPROVERS
INC

57 893

198408100001
70710

08/10/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SIDING CO
ETAL

58 210

198408100001
70700

08/10/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEWIS, JERRY
E. & HELEN F

58 210

198408220001
79100

08/22/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

B&L SUPPLY
INC

58 380

198408240001
80300

08/24/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MITCHELL
BROS
CONTRACTOR
S

58 433

198409100001
90640

09/10/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VINYLCRAFT
CONST CO
INC

1 743 198408220001
79200

198409210001
99850

09/21/1984
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
MORT & INVT
ETAL

2 857


