	Se	earch Crite	eria Filters	Applied:	Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP;							
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description	
199507140001 85821	07/14/1995 10:45:58	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAC GOLSON MORTGAGE SERVICING							
199606070001 86061	06/07/1996 12:03:19	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP							
199609170003 06241	09/17/1996 09:55:18	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIVEST MORTGAGE SER INC							
199609170003 06321	09/17/1996 09:59:57	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIVEST MORTGAGE SER INC							
199703120000 76741	03/12/1997 08:58:16	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY DIESEL SERVICES INC							
199703140000 79191	03/14/1997 09:34:27	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, JIMMY EARL							
199706270002 00781	06/27/1997 09:29:16	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, WILMA J							
199801200000 18541	01/20/1998 11:39:55	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPATES, JOHN E							
199803160000 91141	03/16/1998 01:20:22	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, CHARLES H							
199807160002 69321	07/16/1998 08:30:50	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLING, JAMES H							
199908050003 28471	08/05/1999 10:26:25	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28501	08/05/1999 10:26:29	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28511	08/05/1999 10:26:30	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28531	08/05/1999 10:26:32	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28521	08/05/1999 10:26:31	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28551	08/05/1999 10:26:34	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28581	08/05/1999 10:26:38	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28561	08/05/1999 10:26:36	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
199908050003 28541	08/05/1999 10:26:33	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK							
200201110000 20981	01/11/2002 11:39:31	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP							

200301160000 33670	01/16/2003 02:07:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UMLIC VP LLC			19870 87750	9080002	
198405310001 12380	05/31/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUN HOMES INC	56	889			
198407090001 40270	07/09/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSOLIDAT ED DIXIE INC	57	517			
198407270001 58890	07/27/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME IMPROVERS INC	57	893			
198408100001 70710	08/10/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SIDING CO ETAL	58	210			
198408100001 70700	08/10/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEWIS, JERRY E. & HELEN F	58	210			
198408220001 79100	08/22/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	B&L SUPPLY INC	58	380			
198408240001 80300	08/24/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee		MITCHELL BROS CONTRACTOR S	58	433			
198409100001 90640	09/10/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VINYLCRAFT CONST CO INC	1	743	 19840 79200	8220001	
198409210001 99850	09/21/1984 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN MORT & INVT ETAL	2	857			